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SD

Modelo

1

Séries

A

Torque Máx.

A: 500Nm

B: 450Nm

C: 350Nm

SD-001A

500Nm

SD-001B

450Nm

SD-001C

350Nm

Encaixe

Séries

 Consumo de Ar

Peso Líquido

Capacidade do Parafuso

Torque Máximo

Velocidade Livre

Pressão de Ar

Mangueira de Ar

Modelo

1/2 pol., 3/8 pol.

113L/min

3/8 pol.

13mm

8000rpm

6-8kg/cm²

1.7kg

SD-001
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